

MR-3054

3678

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Changai Daroga ji House to Changai -

- Road. DIVISION

Guddi Singh SUB-DIVISION

" T Suabur "

Measurement Book

ABSTRACT OF COST

6

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① clearing and grubbing road land					
Qty. vide TMS P(01)					
1. no :- (01) = 0.21 Ha					
@ Rs 76926 = 08/Ha					
				Rs 16154200	
② Const of Subgrade and Earthen Shoulders					
Qty. vide TMS P(5)					
1. no :- (17) = 556.20 m ²					
@ Rs 264 = 51/m ²					
				Rs 14712000	
③ P/L, spreading and compacting					
Stone egg - wampas					
Qty. vide TMS P(01)					
1. no :- (2) = 10.15 m ²					
@ Rs 5810 = 70/m ²					
				Rs 5897900	
④/⑤ P/A primer coat with bitumen emulsion					
Qty. vide TMS P(2)					
1. no :- (3) = 135.22 m ²					
@ Rs 54 = 68/m ²					
				Rs 733900	
⑤/⑥ P/L and rolling of close graded					
Qty. vide TMS P(2)					
1. no :- (2) = 326.95 m ²					
@ Rs 288 = 70/m ²					
				Rs 9439000	
				Rs 32404200	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥/⑦ P/A Jack coat with bitumen emulsion —					
Qty. vide TMBP ②					
1. no :- ① =					326.95 m ²
Qty. vide TMBP ③					
1. no :- ① =					2764.88 m ²
					3091.83 m ²
Limit Qty. =					3091.82 m ²
@ Rs 18 =					Rs 58064 = 00
⑦/⑧ P/L Semi dense bituminous concrete —					
Qty. vide TMBP ③					
1. no :- ② =					69.122 m ²
@ Rs 14598 =					Rs 1009064 = 00
⑧/⑨ Const. of panel concrete, plain —					
Qty. vide TMBP ③					
1. no :- ① =					142.04 m ²
@ Rs 9341 =					Rs 1412031 = 00
⑨/⑩ Km Stone					
Qty. vide TMBP ③					
1. no :- ② =					2 nos
@ Rs 3090 =					Rs 6181 = 00
					Cto Rs 2809382 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide TMBP (5)					
1. no :- (13) =					146.00 m ²
@ Rs 886 =					50/m ²
					Rs 123429.00
(21) / (22) P/L of hot applied thermoplastic compound — (cc)					
Qty. vide TMBP (5)					
1. no :- (14) =					60100 m ²
@ Rs 993 =					04/m ²
					Rs 59582.00
(22) / (23) P/F of typical mmbsy Informatory sign —					
Qty. vide TMBP (5)					
1. no :- (15) =					2 nos.

@ Rs 15551 =					47/no.
					Rs 21103.00
(23) / (24) Painting two coats i/c primer coat —					
Qty. vide TMBP (5)					
1. no :- (16) =					78.80 m ²
@ Rs 137 =					12/m ²
					Rs 10531.00
					Rs 3245695.00
Less 0.11% below					(-) Rs 3570.00
					Rs 3242125.00
Add 16% GST					(+) Rs 583583.00
Add 1% L. cost					(+) Rs 32421.00
Add S. Fee					(+) Rs 25415.00
					Rs 3883544.00
Sagunb					
31/05/2023					
Bill Contd -					2244160